Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk / Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite
Calendar 2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office /
Home (Red) | B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2GhaPH4Rjc29HfsuAsMi Date & Time: 13/05/2023, 09:12:47 hrs Invoice Value: 646.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
(Pack of 3) | B0BVWG54F1 ( GKD000500-C3 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹792.86 1 ₹792.86 12% IGST ₹95.14 ₹888.00

TOTAL: ₹95.14 ₹888.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand
Crafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns
Diwali Decoration Items(Pack of 2) | B09HL2VYWP ( GKD000322 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2tp8PSL6t366wykAhedj Date & Time: 13/05/2023, 08:14:19 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 5) |
B0BQWKJS1W ( GKD000540-D5 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹531.25 1 ₹531.25 12% IGST ₹63.75 ₹595.00

TOTAL: ₹63.75 ₹595.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
IRoB9sm8vFunKs3eoWPE

Date & Time: 13/05/2023, 07:20:47
hrs

Invoice Value: 
595.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both Cell
Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging Cable Slot
(Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹125.89 1 ₹125.89 12% IGST ₹15.11 ₹141.00

TOTAL: ₹15.11 ₹141.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2iXZvePLzhnEFzLi2d7N Date & Time: 13/05/2023, 07:20:38 hrs Invoice Value: 141.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx9iWpO8Aej1ketzXLXSCxZpwBV5VOBa

Date & Time: 13/05/2023, 02:01:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway